
Event 120

20 OCT 2019 - 14:03

Women's 100m Freestyle

100 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 20

REVISED
20 OCT 12:46

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

WILSON Madison NYB1   

BLUME Pernille NYB2   

BUSCH Kim IRO3   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO4   

CAMPBELL Bronte LON5   

CAMPBELL Cate LON6   

GEER Margo LAC7   

TETZLOFF Alyssa LAC8   

REVISED
Change to lane 5 and 8
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Event 121

20 OCT 2019 - 14:07

Men's 100m Freestyle

100 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 21

REVISED
20 OCT 12:47

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

KUSCH Marius NYB1   

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo NYB2   

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO3   

TIMMERS Pieter IRO4   

CHALMERS Kyle LON5   

McEVOY Cameron LON6   

ADRIAN Nathan LAC7   

HELD Ryan LAC8   

REVISED
Change to lane 1
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Event 122

20 OCT 2019 - 14:11

Women's 100m Breaststroke

100 m brasse - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 22

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

LARSON Breeja NYB1   

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB2   

LECLUYSE Fanny IRO3   

ATKINSON Alia IRO4   

PICKREM Sydney LON5   

HANSEN Jess LON6   

ANDISON Bailey LAC7   

LAZOR Anne LAC8   
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Event 123

20 OCT 2019 - 14:14

Men's 100m Breaststroke

100 m brasse - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 23

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

KOCH Marco NYB1   

ANDREW Michael NYB2   

PERSSON Erik IRO3   

STEVENS Peter John IRO4   

PRIGODA Kirill LON5   

WILSON Matthew LON6   

LICON Will LAC7   

LIMA Felipe LAC8   
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Event 124

20 OCT 2019 - 14:18

Women's 400m Freestyle

400 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 24

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

FOOS Reva NYB1   

DELOOF Gabby NYB2   

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO3   

KESELY Ajna IRO4   

HIBBOTT Holly LON5   

KAPAS Boglarka LON6   

McLAUGHLIN Katie LAC7   

EASTIN Ella LAC8   
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Event 125

20 OCT 2019 - 14:25

Men's 400m Freestyle

400 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 25

REVISED
20 OCT 12:47

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

LEWIS Clyde NYB1   

McLOUGHLIN Jack NYB2   

GYURTA Gergely IRO3   

MILAK Kristof IRO4   

BERNEK Peter LON5   

WINNINGTON Elijah LON6   

PIERONI Blake LAC7   

SELISKAR Andrew LAC8   

REVISED
Change to lane 1
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Event 127

20 OCT 2019 - 14:47

Men's 200m Individual Medley

200 m quatre nages individuel - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 27

REVISED
20 OCT 12:47

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

PERIBONIO Tomas NYB1   

GOMEZ Jonathan NYB2   

BENTZ Gunnar IRO3   

TELEGDY Adam IRO4   

KNOX Finlay LON5   

WILSON Matthew LON6   

PRENOT Josh LAC7   

SELISKAR Andrew LAC8   

REVISED
Change to lane 3 and 4 and 8
12:30 change to lane 8
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Event 128

20 OCT 2019 - 14:51

Women's 200m Individual Medley

200 m quatre nages individuel - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 28

REVISED
20 OCT 12:47

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

OVERHOLT Emily NYB1   

HARKIN Abbey NYB2   

HOSSZU Katinka IRO3   

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna IRO4   

McKEOWN Taylor LON5   

PICKREM Sydney LON6   

GORBENKO Anastasia LAC7   

EASTIN Ella LAC8   

REVISED
Change to lane 7
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Event 129

20 OCT 2019 - 14:56

Men's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 29

REVISED
20 OCT 12:47

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

ANDREW Michael NYB1   

KUSCH Marius NYB2   

SZABO Szebasztian IRO3   

MILAK Kristof IRO4   

GRAHAM Alexander LON5   

LANZA Vini LON6   

CARTER Dylan LAC7   

SHIELDS Tom LAC8   

REVISED
Change to lane 4 and 7
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Event 130

20 OCT 2019 - 14:59

Women's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 30

REVISED
20 OCT 12:47

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

THOMAS Alys NYB1   

LOVEMORE Tayla NYB2   

BUYS Kimberly IRO3   

ATKINSON Alia IRO4   

WATTEL Marie LON5   

BARRATT Holly LON6   

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC7   

OSMAN Farida LAC8   

REVISED
Change to lane 1 and 4 and again to lane 1
12:30 change to lane 7
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Event 131

20 OCT 2019 - 15:03

Men's 100m Backstroke

100 m dos - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 31

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

PEBLEY Jacob NYB1   

REID Christopher NYB2   

GLINTA Robert IRO3   

BOHUS Richard IRO4   

DIENER Christian LON5   

GUIDO Guilherme LON6   

MURPHY Ryan LAC7   

GREVERS Matthew LAC8   
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Event 132

20 OCT 2019 - 15:06

Women's 100m Backstroke

100 m dos - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 32

REVISED
20 OCT 12:47

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

DELOOF Alexandra NYB1   

DELOOF Gabby NYB2   

NIELSEN Mie IRO3   

HOSSZU Katinka IRO4   

BARRATT Holly LON5   

ATHERTON Minna LON6   

BAKER Kathleen LAC7   

BILQUIST Amy LAC8   

REVISED
Change to lane 2
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Event 134

20 OCT 2019 - 15:25

Women's 200m Butterfly

200 m papillon - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 34

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

THOMAS Alys NYB1   

OVERHOLT Emily NYB2   

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna IRO3   

HOSSZU Katinka IRO4   

KAPAS Boglarka LON5   

WATTEL Marie LON6   

EASTIN Ella LAC7   

McLAUGHLIN Katie LAC8   
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Event 135

20 OCT 2019 - 15:30

Men's 200m Butterfly

200 m papillon - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 35

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

DARRAGH Mackenzie NYB1   

GOMEZ Jonathan NYB2   

MILAK Kristof IRO3   

BENTZ Gunnar IRO4   

WINNINGTON Elijah LON5   

LANZA Vini LON6   

SHIELDS Tom LAC7   

CONGER Jack LAC8   
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Event 126

20 OCT 2019 - 14:32

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay

Relais 4x100 m quatre nages - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 26

REVISED
20 OCT 12:47

 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

NYB - NY Breakers1 DELOOF Alexandra   

LARSON Breeja   

BLACK Haley   

WILSON Madison   

NYB - NY Breakers 22 LOVEMORE Tayla   

ESCOBEDO Emily   

THOMAS Alys   

NEAL Lia   

IRO - Iron 23 NIELSEN Mie   

LAUKKANEN Jenna   

BUSCH Kim   

ANDRUSENKO Veronika   

IRO - Iron4 HOSSZU Katinka   

ATKINSON Alia   

BUYS Kimberly   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi   

LON - London Roar5 BARRATT Holly   

VASEY Sarah   

OTTESEN Jeanette   

CAMPBELL Bronte   

LON - London Roar 26 ATHERTON Minna   

HANSEN Jess   

McKEON Emma   

CAMPBELL Cate   

LAC - LA Current 27 BAKER Kathleen   

LAZOR Anne   

STEWART Kendyl   

GEER Margo   

LAC - LA Current8 BILQUIST Amy   

ANDISON Bailey   

TETZLOFF Alyssa   

MACK Linnea   

REVISED
Change to lane 1 and 2
12:30 change to lane 8
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Event 133

20 OCT 2019 - 15:09

Mixed 4x100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 33

REVISED
20 OCT 12:47

 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane Gender

NYB - NY Breakers1 THORMEYER Markus   M

KUSCH Marius   M

DELOOF Catherine   F

WILSON Madison   F

NYB - NY Breakers 22 LEWIS Clyde   M

de LUCCA Joao   M

FOOS Reva   F

NEAL Lia   F

IRO - Iron 23 SZABO Szebasztian   M

KOZMA Dominik   M

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna   W

BUSCH Kim   W

IRO - Iron4 MOROZOV Vladimir   M

TIMMERS Pieter   M

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi   W

ANDRUSENKO Veronika   W

LON - London Roar 25 McEVOY Cameron   M

CHALMERS Kyle   M

McKEON Emma   F

CAMPBELL Cate   F

LON - London Roar6 KISIL Yuri   M

GRAHAM Alexander   M

CAMPBELL Bronte   F

OTTESEN Jeanette   F

LAC - LA Current7 CHADWICK Michael   M

SHIELDS Tom   M

STEWART Kendyl   F

MACK Linnea   F

LAC - LA Current 28 CARTER Dylan   M

PIERONI Blake   M

GORBENKO Anastasia   F

TETZLOFF Alyssa   F

Legend:

F Female M Male W Female

REVISED
Change to lane 1 and 2
12:30 change to lane 7 and 8
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Event 636

20 OCT 2019 - 15:39

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 36

REVISED
20 OCT 12:47

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

BLUME Pernille NYB1   

DELOOF Catherine NYB2   

BUSCH Kim IRO3   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO4   

CAMPBELL Cate LON5   

CAMPBELL Bronte LON6   

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC7   

GEER Margo LAC8   

REVISED
Change to lane 7
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Event 637

20 OCT 2019 - 15:49

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

Lewisville, TX (USA)

October 19 - 20

Start List
 

Event Number 37

 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo NYB1   

ANDREW Michael NYB2   

TIMMERS Pieter IRO3   

MOROZOV Vladimir IRO4   

CHALMERS Kyle LON5   

FRATUS Bruno LON6   

HELD Ryan LAC7   

ADRIAN Nathan LAC8   
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